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Dawn  Aldridge-Green
ABR, CRS, GRI

OH - WV

Email: dawnaldridgegreen@remax.net

(304)(304)638-8131638-8131
Virtual Tours @: www.dawngreenrealtor.com

Townhouse. Gorgeous Ohio River views from 
your deck. 2-3 BR, 1.5 BA. Completely updated. 
Fin. bsmt. #127960 $89,900

One Owner Corner lot, lg yard, 3 BR, 1 BA, 
full bsmt, det. garage. Larger than it appears. 
#118419 $58,000

Scottown

Proctorville/Rome

Custom Built Absolutely Gorgeous. Finished to 
the 9’s. Upgrades galore. HW floors, dental crown 
molding, sun room, 3 BR, 3.5 BA, low maintenance 
yard. #127671 $399,000

Chesapeake

Realty Consultants
 1400 6th Ave.

Huntington, WV 25701 Jim Weiler, BrokerAll Listings — Virtual Tours

Outstanding Agents.
Outstanding Results.

 www.wvhometour.com
Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

(304) 525-2300
Scan with Smart Phone
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Richelle 
Eddy Walters

304-617-7851
richieeddysmith@zoominternet.net

www.WVHomeTour.comLicensed in Ohio & WV

George “Hank”
Wright

Scan with 
Smart Phone304-208-4402

Live In One. Rent The Other. Investment 
Opportunity. Ranch offers 3 BR, 1 BA. Mobile 
home has 2 BR, 1 BA. #128899 $85,000

Build Your Dream Home On 5.62 Acres. 
Heavily wooded. Popular area. #128837 
$38,000

Southside

Spring Valley/Westmoreland

One Owner Immaculate, Move-in Ready. 4 
BR, 2.5 BA, double fenced lot, formal & casual 
areas w/WB frpls. #126071 $239,000

South Point
3 BR, 2 BA In Great Neighborhood. In-
credible view of the city at night! #125523 
$129,900

SouthsideSE Hills

Wonderful 4 BR, 3 BA home w/BR, FR & full BA 
on lower level. Could be separate living quarters. 
Master has private bath. Lg LR & FR each w/ 
WB frpl. Enormous eat-in kitchen! Wooded back 
yard. HW under carpet. #126410 $169,900

Near St. Mary’s

Well maintained 3 BR, 1.5 BA home w/se-
curity system & original HW flooring. New 
kitchen cabinets, new slate frpl, newly reno-
vated baths & new solid oak front door. Nice 
deck. #127890 $129,000

Don’t miss this well maintained 3 BR, 2 BA 
home w/HW under carpets. Nice kitchen, 
updated baths, lots of storage space & 
great outdoor living space. Main floor BR. 
#127684 $125,000

Southside

(304) 634-5299
Mary Walker 

Cell 

WV & OH Licensed

www.MaryWalkerSells.com

ABR, GRI, CRS

New Listing

New Listing

Milton ACREAGE  Close to VA Hospi-

Proctorville SE Hills

Wayne Co. Ceredo

Great location. Cathedral ceilings, wood floors, 
huge den & 2 car garage. #128571 $214,900

Privacy in this 3 BR brick ranch home. Huge den 
& covered parking. (Additional 48 Acres can 
be purchase for $25,000) #127496 $125,000

Easy living in this 3 BR ranch. New kitchen, new 
appliances, new flooring & huge porch. Priced to 
sell. #128732 $90,000

Immaculate 3-4 BR home on cul-de-sac. Wood/
tile flooring throughout, new siding, huge den & 
2 car garage. #128067 $169,900

A hidden gem in Wayne County. 4 BR, 3.5 BA. Huge 
master suite on main floor w/tray ceiling. New roof, 
inground pool, 4 car garage & more. Basement can 
be finished for 5th BR. #128826 $335,000

Great starter home. Large master BR w/private BA, 
wood floors, covered parking in this ranch style 
home within walking distance to Ceredo schools and 
shopping. Priced to sell. #128638 $63,000

REDUCED

REDUCED
Awesome 4 BR. #128745 $150,000

Like New Level Lot. 
#127520 $139,500

Buyer Wanted 
For Newer Home 

Has 14 Acres 
(10 Acres Fenced) 
Barn and Extra 

Doublewide. $200’s

Hubbards Br. #128569 $269,000

Great, Spacious 4 BR, New Roof.  
#123660 $209,000

Johnstown Rd. Move Right In. 
#126838 $72,000

Spring Valley 
near VA

Spring Valley

REDUCED

SR 7

SR 75

3 Lots

Motivated Seller

New Listing
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Over 80% of Buyers and 
Sellers, begin on the Internet! 

Give our Website a try!
You’ll be glad you did.

It’s Fast, Easy and User 
Friendly. Log on and let us 

know what you are looking for!

This Month’s Featured Home
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
Living Space Filled With Lots Of “I Wants.” This Awesome Home Is Situated On 10 Acres Within Mins 
Of Interstate Access In The Barboursville Area & Includes A Beautiful, Light-filled Kitchen w/Solid 
Surface Counters, Formal Living And Dining Room w/HW Flooring, Gathering Room, Large Main Floor 
Master Suite, Sun Room Plus Inviting Back Patio. Other Special Features Include A Covered Front 
Porch, Large Open Foyer, “Not Your Typical” Laundry Room, 3 Gas Log Fireplaces, 2 Car Att. Garage 
Plus 3+ Car Det. Garage/Workshop & Lots Of Very Accessible Attic Storage. This Is A Must See Home 
That Includes Everything That You Need On The Main Level. MLS128233 $389,000

10
Acres!

Realtor®





Bunch Company
REALTORS®

523 Eleventh St.,  Huntington, WV 25701

© 2013 BRER Affiliates Inc. An independently owned and operated broker member of BRER Affiliates, Inc. Prudential, the Prudential logo and the Rock symbol are registered service marks 
of Prudential Financial, Inc. and its related entities, registered in many jurisdictions worldwide. Used under license with no other affiliation with Prudential. Equal Housing Opportunity.

William “WG” Bunch Jr., Broker Office 304-525-7761  Fax 1-888-809-3025



   

#127245

#127441

#128480

Rt. 75 - Nice Bi-level w/3 BR, 2 BA. 3rd 
BR is lg BR in Gathering Room. Up-
dated Baths. End of cul-de-sac. Fenced 
yard. 1 car att. garage. $135,000

#127146

South Point - Nice ranch on dead end 
st. MBR w/separate BA, eat-in kitchen 
& lg above-ground pool w/covered pa-
tiol 4 BR, 1.5 BA. $87,000

#128678

SE Hills - Cute, Cute, Cute 3 BR, 2 BA 
home. Many updates. Off-street park-
ing in rear. Walk-in closets. A MUST 
SEE! $76,000

#128811

#125933

#127914

#126392

Fort Gay - 5 BR, 3 full BA w/plenty of 
privacy. Nice front porch & Lg level lot. 
Huge gathering rm. 2 car att. garage. 
Above-ground pool. $183,000

#128074

South Point - Completely renovated 3 BR, 
1 BA brick home. Ready to move into. 
New roof, central H/A, kitchen appliances 
& paint. Den could be 4th BR. $95,000

#128718

Westmoreland - 2 BR, 1 BA. Many 
updates. Could be 3 BR. 1 car att. ga-
rage. $79,000

#128365

#127057 Spring Valley - Beau-
tiful 3 BR, 2.5 BA Log 
home w/terrific views 
on 4.5 Acres. 3,000 
Sq.Ft. Gorgeous HW 
floors & vaulted ceil-
ings. MBR & BA on 1st 
floor. $299,900

REALTOR® Serving WV & Ohio
JPickl3670@aol.com

634-1264304
www.jodipicklesimer.com

2320 Adams Ave, 
Huntington, WV

Jeff Maddox, Broker

In A
Jodi 
Picklesimer

Danny 
Picklesimer

633-4947304

REALTOR® Serving WV

Lavalette - Priced to sell. Offering 4 
BR, 3.5 BA. HW floors on main floor. 
MBR w/private BA & deck overlooks 
flat fenced yard. 2 car att. garage. 

Kenova - Nice 1 floor 3 BR, 2 BA w/
open Kitchen, LR & dining area. Lots of 
updates including windows, flooring, 
kitchen/appliances & baths. $99,900

Westmoreland - 3 BR, 2 full BA. 
Newer heating/air & roof. 2 car det. 
garage. $83,900

Whites Creek - Very private 4 BR, 3 BA 
home on 4 Acres. LR w/beautiful frpl. 
Open Kitchen/Den area. Newer stain-
less appliances. $259,900

Spring Valley - Cute 3 BR, 2 full BA 
Brick home w/1 car att. garage. New 
roof, newer windows + other updates.  
$129,900

Lavalette - One floor 2 BR, 1 BA home. 
Could be 3 BR. Workshop off back. 
Barn for storage. New central heat & 
air. Newer H/W tank. $84,500

REDUCED

REDUCED REDUCED

REDUCED New Listing! New Listing!

New Listing! New Listing!REDUCED
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March 23, 2013
10 am

Ritter Park
Benefits Go To

For Registration, Information or 
Sponsorship Contact:

Huntington Board of REALTORS®

5185 US Rt. 60, Suite 21
Huntington, WV 25705
304-302-0242



If you have acceptable credit and your household income falls within the guidelines, you 
may qualify for a low interest home loan through the Cabell-Huntington-Wayne Housing 
Consortium. Must be first time homebuyer in Cabell County and the City of Huntington.

1 person
2 persons
3 persons
4 persons
5 persons
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
Call Jim 304-654-6444 wvhomeguide.com

STAMFORD PARK

$260,000
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Jill 
Nelson

304-633-2873

Shane 
Radcliff

304-634-5993

Judy C. 
Burton

304-697-8019

Mary 
Walker

304-634-5299

Judy 
Foster

304-654-2444

Melanie 
LaFontaine-Gleason

304-751-7367

Lorre 
Wilson

304-690-1236

Tammy 
Spurlock

740-886-9865

1400 6th Avenue, Huntington, WV
304-525-2300            1-800-675-8890

Brenda
Taylor

304-634-4659

WWW.WVHOMETOUR.COM

Great commercial location on Washing-
ton Ave. across from Taco Bell. Property 
includes lg commercial bldg, vacant lot & 
rental house for instant income. Perfect 

location for your new business. 
Call Shane 304-634-5993

COMMERCIAL

$295,500

Well Maintained home offering 3 BR, 1.5 
BA, formal DR, HW flooring plus 1 car 
garage.  Call Judy B. 304-697-8019

SE HILLS

$110,000

2 BR, 2 full BA condo close to Marshall 
University, shopping & dining. Call for 

tour. Judy F. 304-654-2444

LUXURIOUS 
DOWNTOWN CONDO

$224,900
Completely Renovated, exceptional 5 BR,  

4 full BA home in upper scale neighborhood. 
Call for tour. Judy F. 304-654-2444

LAUREL WOODS

$489,000
Beautiful 1 story 3 BR, 2.5 BA home with 
large bonus room. Immaculate. Near VA.

Call Shane 304-634-5993

WILLOWTREE DR.

$254,900

First Time Buyers or downsizing this 
home offers 4 BR & 2 BA on 1 floor 

with a double lot. HW floors & updated 
kitchen. Home much larger than it ap-

pears.  Call Judy B. 304-697-8019

WEST END

$78,800 NEW LISTING

Fantastic Opportunity for your 
new business! Ample parking, 
great visibility. Just off Rt. 60

Call Lorre 304-690-1236

$275,000

BARBOURSVILLE

commercial
Fantastic 3 BR, 2 BA home on 2.5 Acres. 

Open floor plan, 2 stone frpl, cathedral 
ceiling. Wrap deck w/view of valley. Conve-

nient location. Call Lorre 304-690-1236

$215,000

BARBOURSVILLE

Awesome Office Building
Large parking lot in back. 

Call Tammy 740-886-9865

COMMERCIAL  
PROCTORVILLE

$170,000 Stunning home in 
fabulous neighbor-
hood. Call Tammy 

740-886-9865

ROMAN HARBOR

$560,000

REDUCED

10 year old beautiful home situated 
on a 3 acre wooded site. Rustic living 
area w/wood floors, wood cathedral 

ceiling & corner frpl. Owner’s BR has a 
spacious luxury BA w/whirlpool tub and separate 
shower. Back yard is fenced and has a large stor-

age building. Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$164,000

PROCTORVILLE

Close to everything! This 3 BR, 2 
BA brick ranch has extra space to 
grow or play in the spacious side 
yard on this cul-de-sac street in Three Oaks 

subdivision. Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$159,900

COAL GROVE

Like new 2 BR. Why pay rent? 
WAC less than $350 a month. 
Call Melanie 304-751-7367

 CHESAPEAKE CONDO

$78,000
Two 3 BR homes. 4+ 
garage. Great extra income. 
Call Melanie 304-751-7367

CLOSE TO VA HOSPITAL

$169,500 2 FOR 1 REDUCEDMaximize your living w/minimum maintenance. 
2 story villa w/over 2,500 sq.ft. Main floor mas-
ter suite w/walk-in closet. Great room w/open 
kitchen & nook. 2 BR up. Lg bonus rm & 2 car 
garage. #128717 Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

CULLODEN

$270,000
Great home w/2 BR on main level. Lots of 
updates including carpet, kitchen & most win-
dows. Bsmt w/plenty of storage. Fenced back 
yard & covered porch. Convenient to schools. 
#128138 Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

SE HILLS

$107,000



VICTORIAN FINANCE LLC IS LICENSED BY THE NMLS ID #50635, 
WEST VIRGINIA MORTGAGE LENDERS LICENSE #ML-24537

3423 ROUTE 60 EAST

BARBOURSVILLE, WV 25504
304-302-4500

VictorianFinance.com

A MORTGAGE BANK
LLC

A LOCAL STABLE MORTGAGE BANK

PURCHASE OR REFINANCE -  CLOSE WITHIN 30 DAYS

WE PROCESS, UNDERWRITE, CLOSE AND FUND OUR MORTGAGES!

The Professional Way
to Your Mortgage

CONVENTIONAL LOANS OANS OANS OANS

HAL CARICO, NMLS #474337 AARON PERKINS, NMLS #474338
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Tammy 
Spurlock

(740) 886-9865

WV & OHIO REALTOR®

Tamara L. Spurlock

(304) 638-9865

www.tammyspurlock.com

Call Tammy in 2013 FOR ALL YOUR REAL ESTATE NEEDS!!!
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
sq.ft. w/moveable walls, 3 
restrooms, kitchen, warehouse 
area. New Roof. $265,000

430 4th Ave.

Back Door Parking Lot

$27,000

Westmoreland. Nice Bath, 
large equipped kitchen. 
Rental or low cost housing. 

COUNTRY COTTAGE 
NEAR LAKE!

LOW Utilities, Fenced yard, 
Garage & Mins. to I-64 
$42,000 May Finance with 
Lg Downpayment.

Ready to Sell Your Home?
Be Certain To Choose A REALTOR® 
Who Advertises In This Magazine. 

They Advertise Your Home.
They Sell Your Home.
Expect Results.
Also on the internet at 

www.homeswvohky.com

The Area’s Best Source 
For 

Real Estate Advertising. Homes
OF THE TRI-STATE AREA (WV, KY & OH)

It’s Your Home.
Don’t Settle For 
Less Than The 

Best!



 
142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-99555869 Davis Creek, Barboursville

Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        
KY # (606) 327-5555

Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker  •  William Dawson, KY Broker

Huntington Mall
 South Concourse   

(304) 733-3696

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 781-2600

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000

Page 28 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com

Carla Ore 304-638-3355

Cute As A Button! Updated 
Appliance-filled Kitchen & Bath, 
3 BR Plus Garage. Deck, New 
Roof & Gutters. Washer & Dryer 
Remain. #128023 $89,900

Carla Ore 304-638-3355

3 BR, 2 BA SE Hills Home. HW 
Under Most Carpet. Much Larger 
Than Appears. Upstairs Finished 
w/Full BA. Bsmt w/WB Frpl & Bar. 
Lg Covered Deck & 2 Car Parking 
Pad. First American Home 
Warranty. #126981 $100,000

Carla Ore 304-638-3355

Brand New Construction. Formal 
Living & Dining. Glass Doors 
Separate LR From Gathering 
Rm w/Soaring Ceilings. 3 BR, 2 
BA, Sunroom & Well Appointed 
Kitchen. #128875 $319,000

304-751-0112
bsarg@aol.com

www.Betty-Sargent.com

cell

Don’t Miss Out On The 
Great Interest Rates!

Libby Adkins 304-733-7111

E. Pea Ridge - Updated 
Rancher. 4 BR, Level Lot. 
Nice Detached Garage. 
#127573 $125,000

Nora Holmes 304-416-6672

Adorable 1 Floor Plan, 3 BR, 
Large Gathering Room, 1 Car 
Att. Garage On A Corner Lot. 
Newer Dimensional Room & Hot 
Water Tank, Appliances Remain. 
Call Nora 304-416-NORA(6672) 
#128876 $69,900

Nora Holmes 304-416-6672

cheaper than rent - Own 
Your OWN Home. 1 Floor Plan, 
2-3 BR, Convenient Location, 
Off-street Parking. Call Nora 304-
416-NORA(6672) For Details 
#125661 $36,000

New Listing

Valerie Roach 304-633-7157

FARM - Beautiful Setting On 4 
Acres. The Kitchen Opens To The 
DR & Gathering Room w/Gas Log 
Frpl. The 2nd Gathering Room Has 
Cathedral Ceilings. 3 BR, 3 BA. 
#128419 $350,000

Valerie Roach 304-633-7157

4 BR,  2 .5  BA.  Spac ious 
Rooms Thru-out, Lg Appliance 
Filled Kitchen With Plenty Of 
Cabinetry, Eat-In Kitchen, 
Pantry, All 4 BR Upstairs. 
#128163 $182,900

Valerie Roach 304-633-7157

Updated Kitchen w/Dishwasher 
& Stove. New BA Upstairs. Lg 
LR, Few New Windows, New 
Heat & Dormers In 2009. 2 
BR, 2 BA, Bsmt w/Workshop 
#128621 $35,000

Valerie Roach 304-633-7157

Larger Than It Looks. Great Plan 
For Entertaining & Living. Game Rm 
In Bsmt. All 5 BR Are Upstairs. LR 
Windows Along Back Wall w/Private 
View. Decking On 3 Levels. Deep 2 
Car Garage. Freshly Painted & New 
Carpet In Some Rms. Good Space! 
#128648 $215,000

David Greene 304-544-8095

Brand New Construction! 3 BR 
2 BA Home w/Gorgeous HW & 
Tiles Floors. Also Att.Garage. A 
Must See! #128361 $159,000

David Greene 304-544-8095

Brand New Construction! This 
Gorgeous Brick Home Offers 
4 BR, 2 BA, Open Floor Plan, 
Owner’s Suite, & HW floors 
Throughout. #128738 $275,000

David Greene 304-544-8095

Beautiful 3 BR, 2 BA Brick 
Rancher Situated On 3 Acre Lot! 
HW & Ceramic Tile Throughout. 
#128740 $179,000

Rob Burdette 304-634-2256

Rob Burdette 304-634-2256David Greene 304-544-8095

Southside Classic 2.5 Story  
Home w/4 BR 2.5 BA, Gorgeous 
HW Floors Throughout, & A 
Private Yard w/Inground Pool. 
#128769 $185,000

David Greene 304-544-8095

Brand New Construction! This 
Brick 3 BR, 2 BA Home Offers 
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
Community Of Roman Harbor. #127418 $155,000

38 Platinum Drive, OH
Low Maintenance Living! Only Mins From Downtown. 
Lovely New Patio Home w/Beautiful HW & Tile Flooring, 
Kraftmaid Cabinetry In The Kitchen, & Two 1st Floor BR. 
Lg Room Upstairs Can Serve As A 3rd BR Or Gathering 
Room. Community Park. Closing Costs Incentive For 
Limited Time. #128589 $149,900

New Listing

New Price

1803 Twp. Rd. 164, Proctorville
Packed Up And Ready To Move. Nearly 1/2 Acre Of Country 
Living. Wonderful Floor Plan, Beautiful Kitchen w/Center 
Island. 3 BR, 2 BA, Covered Front Porch & Lg Deck. Wood 
Shop Bldg w/Electric. All The Pleasure Of Country Within 
Mins To Htgn. #128525 $115,000

8531 County Rd. 107, OH
3 BR, 2 BA. Beautifully Renovated Home w/Gleam-
ing HW Floors. Gas Log Frpl In LR, Totally New 
Kitchen w/Appliances In 2009, Huge Private Yard, 
Gazebo, Det. Garage. #125699 $145,000

654 Township Rd. 286, OH
This Could Be Your Personal Country Escape. The 
Great Room Has A Cathedral Ceiling, Gleaming Floors, 
Brick WV Frpl & Opens To The Beautiful Kitchen w/Ap-
pliances & Island. Let The Big Covered Country Porch 
That Overlooks All Of Nature Beckon You To Come Put 
Your Feet Up. You’re Home. #126583 $130,000

Denise 
Kincaid

Stephanie
AndersonDebi’s Staff



304.743.1000 office
800.788.5592 toll free
304.751.0112 cell
304.743.0827 fax

Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker 
William Dawson, KY Broker

334 E. Main Street, Milton, WV 25541

bsarg@aol.com 
betty-sargent.com
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Beautiful 2+ Acres In Deer Creek 
Subdivision. Very Little Excavation 

Required. #127796 $114,900

Barboursville

Build Your Dream Home On This 0.17 
Acre Lot. #126913 $23,900

Milton

Neat Home On 3 Lots! Fenced Yard, 
Storage Building. #126792 $69,900

Hamlin

Newly Remodeled Raised Brick Ranch 
With 4 BR. Full Finished Basement 

With New Carpet, Large Deck, Level 
Back Yard #128669 $93,500

Huntington

Perfect Location Commercial Property. 
Call For More Details. #128385 $269,900

Milton

2 Story w/4 BR, 2.5 BA On Large Lot 
w/Very Open Floor Plan, Main Floor 

Owner’s BR, Great Kitchen. Awesome 
Frpl, 3 Car Garage. #127199 $400’s

Milton

3 BR, 2.5 BA Rancher w/Full Finished 
Basement w/New Roof, Carpet, Windows, 

Kitchen. Lower Level Has Great Room, 
Storage & More! #127721 $189,900

Huntington

1.5 Story Colonial With Awesome Wrap 
Porch, Large Open Floor Plan With 

“Sunken” Great Room, Owner’s Suite On 
Main Floor. #128324 $259,900

Milton

Nice Home With Newer Vinyl, Roof, 
And Windows #122881 $44,900

Huntington

Brick 4 BR, 2.5 BA Rancher On Corner 
Lot. Lots Of Square Footage For Price. 

Newer Kitchen. #126861 $204,900

Milton

Woodline Subdivision Offers Spacious 
4+ BR w/Lots Of HW & Tile Floors. 

Gathering Room Has Gas Log Frpl. Im-
mediate Possession. #128394 $234,900

Milton

Large Building On Corner Lot In High 
Traffic Area. Large Apartment Upstairs. 

#126645 $185,000

Milton

Super New Construction w/Open Floor 
Plan, Large Foyers, 4 BR. Lots Of HW, 

Kitchen Will Have Granite Countertops w/
Stainless Appliances. #128931 $224,900

HurricaneNew Listing

Spacious Rancher With Open Floor 
Plan. 4 BR, 3 BA, Full Finished Base-

ment, Above-ground Heated Pool, 
Fenced Back Yard. #126102 $193,000

Ona

Super And Spacious 5 BR Home Plus Detached In-law/Guest Quarters. Open 
Floor Plan, Sun Room, Awesome Inground Pool. #128766 $248,000

Milton

Nice Mini Farm Only 5 Minutes From 
I-64 Milton. Great For Subdividing 

- Commercial, Etc. One Barn On Nice 
Land. #123821 $149,900

Milton

ACREAGE! Great Mini Farm w/Nice 
Country Home Situated On 9+ Acres 

Right Off Rt. 60. Barn. #127189  $294,000

Milton

Saddlebrooke Subdivision Offers Very 
Nice 2 Story Brick & Vinyl Home On 

Large Lot. Sunken Living Room, Spa-
cious Eat-in Kitchen. #128514 $269,000

Milton

Over $30,000 Of Updates Just Completed! 
New Kitchen w/Granite Counters, Tile 

Floors & Stainless Appliances. All Situated 
On 24 Beautiful Acres. #127535 $599,000

Winfield

Gated Community. 4 BR, 2.5 BA, Stylish Open Floor Plan Priced Below Apprais-
al. Granite Counter In Awesome Appliance Filled Kitchen. Main Floor Owner’s 

Suite, Large Screened Porch, Oversized Back Deck. #128521 $500’s

Ona

Unbelievable Square Footage! Great Condition 6 BR, 3.5+ BA, Nice Fenced Back 
Yard With Inground Pool. Could Be Separate Living Quarters. #128568 $239,900

Cross Lanes
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karen@karentwohig.com
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Jim Twohig, Licensed Realtor® in WV & OH

Proctorville/Crown City Area
$292,900 #128002

4 BR / 3.5 BA

Highlawn
$115,000 #128308

3 BR / 2 BA

Huntington
$239,900 #128634

4 BR / 2.5 BA

Wayne County $300,000 #128922

Willow Wood $215,000 #128660

Lavalette
$89,999 #125194

3 BR / 2 BA

Awesome 
1 Floor 
Plan!

Custom 
Built On 

4+ Acres!

Full 
Unfinished 
Basement

LR Plus 
Gathering 

Room

2000 Sq.Ft. 
Home On 
63 Acres!

Recent 
Updates!

3 BR / 3.5 BA

3 BR / 2 BA

Timberlake - Wonderful Contemporary In Desirable Timberlake At 
A Great New Price! Light Filled Home w/Spacious Master Suite, 
Awesome New Kitchen w/Breakfast Bar/Work Top, Cathedral 
Ceilings, Gas Log Frpl, Custom Blinds Throughout, Open & 
Covered Deck Plus Much, Much More. Enjoy The Many Amenities 
Of Timberlake Including Pool & Tennis Courts. Conveniently 
Located To Barboursville & Huntington. Make This Home Yours 
Today! $325,000 #128049

COVER HOME

Realtor®

Todd Nelson ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com
Josh O’Dell, Assistant

Southside

Expansive, Inviting & Convenient Are Some 
Words That Could Describe This 2.5 Story Home 
w/Updated Appliance-filled Kitchen, HW Floors In 
Various Areas, Formal DR, 4 to 5 BR, 3.5 BA & So 
Much More! A Finished 3rd Floor BR, Level Back 
Yard & Det. Garage Are Some Other Features 
This Home Has To Offer. Call For Your Personal 
Tour Today! #128164

Priced 
To Sell!

A Must See Home! Updates Abound For This Cute 
& Cozy 1 Story Home On A Corner Lot, Includ-
ing An Appliance-filled Kitchen, Bamboo Floors In 
Various Areas, Tile Bath & Vinyl Fencing In Back 
Yard. Washer & Dryer Remain. 12 Month First 
American Home Warranty. Call For Your Personal 
Tour Today! #128510 $68,750

Price
Reduced

Inviting, Elegant & Picturesque Are A Few Words That 
Could Describe This 2 Story Brick/Stone Home Located In 
A Gated Community. Beautiful HW Flooring, 1st Floor Own-
er’s Suite, Stainless Steel Appliance-filled Kitchen w/Maple 
Cabinetry & Solid Surface Countertops, 2 Story Gathering 
Room w/Stone Gas Log Frpl. 1st Floor Den Could Also 
Serve As 4th BR. Spacious Bonus Room Over The Garage, 
Composite Decking, & Fenced Back Yard. First American 
Home Warranty. Priced At $317,500 #127637

3 BR!

Home Sweet Home! Make This Inviting 3 BR Home 
Your New Address. Various Updates Around 2008 
Including Shingled Room, Vinyl Siding, Windows & 
Exterior Doors. Laminate Flooring Installed Around 
2007 & Hot Water Heater Replaced Around 2010. 
Refrigerator, Oven/Range, Washer & Dryer Re-
main. This Is A Must See Home. Priced At $84,900 
#128856

office	 304.733.7111
cell	 304.634.3181
email	 ladkins@libbyadkins.com

Gated Community. Fabulous 2 Story 
Brick. 4+ BR. 4 BA. Top Quality Features 
- Beautiful Landscaping. All You Desire!

#127079

$130,000

Brick 3 BR, 1+ BA. Semi-finished Lower 
Level w/Garage. Nice Level Back Yard.

City
Conveniences

#127875

$119,000

3 BR Cottage, HW Floors, Lower Level 
Gathering Rm, Private Back Yard w/
Plants, Flowers & Trees.

Updated
Kitchen

$329,000 New
To Market

#128465

$225,000
REDUCED!

#128868
Ohio River View! Spacious 4 BR. Nice 
Updates. Features A Veranda, Decks, 
Sun Room. Call For More Details.



304-529-6033
1001 Sixth Ave.,  Huntington, WV

1-800-671-7533

Francis W. McGuire, Broker

View all area homes 
on the web at

CallMcGuire.com

Molly Bevins
304-633-3382

Kevin McGuire
304-939-1000

Teresa Fulks
304-638-6670

Debbie Lockwood
304-412-3953

Edwa Cremeans
304-544-9280

David Roof
724-678-1813

Jody Lucas
304-654-1737

Leatha Hundley
304-972-9497

Jessica McGuire
304-939-1201

MORE 

Gary Bowen
304-634-8136

Phil Parlock
304-634-3931

Mike Harbour
304-412-3300

Real Estate Classes
Now In 

Huntington
Next Class Begins

April 29th, 2013

For Details Call 
Francis W. McGuire.

304-529-6033

Jeff Bennett
740-550-9933

Todd Jenkins
304-544-2929

Stately Home  in Huntington’s 
Southside has been beautifully 
maintained with large private yard & 
add’l lot, beautiful HW trim & accents 
throughout. Just 2 blocks from new 
Southside school, walking distance to 
Ritter Park. Available for rent. $1,700 /
month. MLS#125207 Price: $325,000

Great Little Starter Home with a huge, 
level back yard! This home offers 3 BR, 
living room, den & a nice eat-in kitchen. 
Priced for a quick sale! MLS#127044  
Price: $79,900

Buying or Selling?

Durasha Smith
304-657-5756

Great House, Great Location at a 
Great Price! This 1-1/2 story home 
offers 4 BR w/2 full BA, living room w/gas 
frpl, dining room, kitchen & utility room. 
This home has lots of character & high 
ceilings & is situated on a large level lot. 
MLS#128278 Price: $169,900

Within Walking Distance To The VA 
Hospital. This updated home includes 
a new addition w/4th BR, a new roof & 
kitchen updates. It also features HW 
flooring & fenced yard. Must See! 
MLS#128095 Price: $149,900

WOW! Best Describes this 14 yr old log 
home that overlooks the beautiful Ohio 
River. Gorgeous woodwork throughout 
with a loft area at the top of a spiral 
staircase. 3 BR w/1 full BA. If you like 
the outdoors, then you will love this 
25 acres of privacy. Plenty of wildlife! 
MLS#128663 Price: $134,900

Great Neighborhood Conveniently Located 
near schools, restaurants & shopping. Perfect for 
busy on the go families looking for maintenance-
free living. This 3 BR, 2.5 BA condo with inground 
pool, private fenced back yard, has new updates 
throughout: interior doors, trim, completely new 
kitchen & baths. Freshly painted w/SS appliances 
included. MLS#128795 Price: $132,500

Spacious 1 Story Home! This home 
features 4 BR, 1.5 BA, updated kitchen, 
dining room & nice size back yard. 
Home is priced to sell! This is a must 
see! MLS#126738 Price: $92,000

Charming 1 Floor Plan Home  in the SE 
Hills area. This home offers 1,064 sq.ft. & 
3 BR and resides on a double lot. Home 
was updated in 2005 w/paint, carpet, etc. 
Priced to sell. Perfect for first time home 
buyers or buyers interested in downsizing. 
MLS#127985 Price: $88,900

Nice Rental Property Or Great 3 BR Starter 
Home. Newer siding, newer HVAC & metal 
roof. Interior is clean & move-in ready. Close 
to shopping, schools, public transportation, 
medical facilities & university. Sellers are very 
motivated! MLS#128295 Price: $39,900

Great Business Opportunity! Newly renovated 
properties consist of commercial, residential & 
investment. Commercial: 3,800 sf bldg w/open floor 
plan, 3,800 sf retail bldg, 1st floor has retail space, 1 
BR apt, 8x60 utility trailer, 2nd floor is loft style apt. 
Residential: totally renovated 1,800 sf home, HW 
floors, updated kitchen & oversized garage. New 
Mobile Home 2 BR, 2 BA. Storage units: eight 
10x10 & two 10x20. Plenty of parking. Must See! 
MLS#128848 Price: $395,000

Experience

with McGuire!
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Fantastic Investment Opportunity! 2 well 
established apt. complexes located at 1210 4th Ave 
& 332 12th St. Property is within walking distance to 
MU & downtown Htgn. There are 24 efficiency apts on 
2nd & 3rd floors & 5 retail spaces on the ground floors. 
Secure key entry access to apts. Great potential for a 
premier ROI. MLS#128567 Price: $789,000

Michelle Spreacker
304-730-4048

Beautiful Surroundings! Charming 1 story 
home offering 3 BR, LR & kitchen/breakfast 
nook & recreationally equipped bsmt 
consisting of a wet bar & movie room area, 
workout room w/sauna & tanning bed room. 
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